RKD32 electronic key cabinet is an electro-mechanic key
management and monitoring system. Each monitored
key is permanently attached to RFID fob by user. Key-fob
attachment does not require any specialized tool or seal.
If considered necessary, key and fob can be paired by me-
ans of additional seal. Keys stored in sockets are blocked
mechanically. They can be collected solely by authorized
users and according to predefined time tables. Optional-

•	 SDK software for integration with third party systems
Features:
Order guide
Item Description
RKD32 Electronic key cabinet with 7” touch control panel (Master); 32 RFID
fobs attached to keys by user; external 12 V power supply
RKD32EXT Electronic key cabinet without control panel (Slave); 32 RFID fobs
attached to keys by user; external 12 V power supply; operates as an
extension unit connected to Master key cabinet
RKD32KF RFID key fob; 5 pcs.
Legal Notice
This document is not intended to be a technical specification of the product and has informative character only. The Manufactures of product reserves right
to change its characteristic without notice. The product features listed in this document refer to the entire series and depends on particular product version,
configuration and additional equipment.
RevB © 2019 ROGER sp. z o.o. sp. k.  All rights reserved.
This document is a subject to the Terms of Use in their current version published at the www.roger.pl
ROGER sp. z o.o. sp. k.
Gościszewo 59
82-400 Sztum
Poland
T. +48 55 272 0132
F. +48 55 272 0133
E. roger@roger.pl
I.  www.roger.pl
RKD32 RKD32EXT
RKD32KF